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By Average (min. 1,200)

		 School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,682	 213,641	 20
	 2.		 Ole Miss	 7,895	 126,324	 16
	 3.		 Arkansas	 7,619	 129,539	 17
	 4.		 South Carolina	 7,262	 145,251	 20
	 5.		 Mississippi State	 7,075	 155,668	 22
	 6.		 Texas	 5,361	 64,343	 12
	 7.		 Clemson	 4,372	 48,098	 11
	 8.		 Texas A&M	 4,322	 95,084	 22
	 9.		 Florida State	 4,259	 89,440	 21
	10.		 Nebraska	 3,923	 58,845	 15
	11.		 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,769	 41,461	 11
12.		 TCU	 3,694	 66,505	 18
	13.		 Florida	 3,500	 77,000	 22
	14.		 Texas Tech	 3,460	 55,369	 16
	15.		 Virginia	 3,323	 19,940	 6
	16.		 Hawaii	 3,206	 51,306	 16
17.	 Arizona State	 3,130	 65,738	 21
	18.		 Rice	 2,894	 52,109	 18
19.		 Southern Miss	 2,831	 33,978	 12
	20.	 Vanderbilt	 2,817	 45,084	 16
	21.		 Wichita State	 2,815	 33,791	 12
	22.		 Oregon State	 2,681	 37,545	 14
23.		 Auburn	 2,589	 46,611	 18
	24.		 Kansas State	 2,503	 20,027	 8
25.	 Arizona	 2,478	 52,046	 21
26.		 Alabama	 2,432	 31,618	 13
	27.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,422	 36,333	 15
	28.		 Baylor	 2,394	 35,922	 15
	29.		 Indiana	 2,209	 15,468	 7
	30.		 Tulane	 2,200	 39,603	 18
31.	 East Carolina	 2,026	 42,552	 21
32.	 Georgia	 1,835	 31,209	 17
	33.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,809	 23,519	 13
	34.		 Creighton	 1,752	 19,278	 11
	35.	 Houston	 1,726	 27,623	 16
	36.		 Tennessee	 1,673	 16,731	 10
	37.		 Kentucky	 1,558	 12,467	 8
38.	 Stanford	 1,515	 19,707	 13
	39.		 North Carolina	 1,500	 19,512	 13
	40.	 South Alabama	 1,477	 29,557	 20
41.		 Fresno State	 1,463	 26,341	 18
	42.	 Coastal Carolina	 1,438	 33,076	 23
43.	 Georgia Tech	 1,432	 21,486	 15
44.	 UCF	 1,428	 27,139	 19
	45.		 Oregon	 1,407	 18,297	 13
46.	 Texas State	 1,400	 21,000	 15
	47.		 Long Beach State	 1,375	 22,008	 16
48.		 Georgia Southern	 1,292	 25,853	 20
	49.		 Liberty	 1,210	 16,946	 14

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,682	 213,641	 20
	 2.		 Mississippi State	 7,075	 155,668	 22
	 3.		 South Carolina	 7,262	 145,251	 20
	 4.		 Arkansas	 7,619	 129,539	 17
	 5.		 Ole Miss	 7,895	 126,324	 16
	 6.		 Texas A&M	 4,322	 95,084	 22
	 7.		 Florida State	 4,259	 89,440	 21
	 8.		 Florida	 3,500	 77,000	 22
	 9.		 TCU	 3,694	 66,505	 18
10.	 Arizona State	 3,130	 65,738	 21
	11.		 Texas	 5,361	 64,343	 12
	12.		 Nebraska	 3,923	 58,845	 15
	13.		 Texas Tech	 3,460	 55,369	 16
14.		 Rice	 2,894	 52,109	 18
15.	 Arizona	 2,478	 52,046	 21
16.		 Hawaii	 3,206	 51,306	 16
	17.		 Clemson	 4,372	 48,098	 11
18.		 Auburn	 2,589	 46,611	 18
	19.	 Vanderbilt	 2,817	 45,084	 16
20.	 East Carolina	 2,026	 42,552	 21
	21.		 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,769	 41,461	 11
	22.		 Tulane	 2,200	 39,603	 18
	23.		 Oregon State	 2,681	 37,545	 14
	24.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,422	 36,333	 15
	25.		 Baylor	 2,394	 35,922	 15
26.		 Southern Miss	 2,831	 33,978	 12
	27.		 Wichita State	 2,815	 33,791	 12
	28.	 Coastal Carolina	 1,438	 33,076	 23
29.		 Alabama	 2,432	 31,618	 13
30.	 Georgia	 1,835	 31,209	 17
	31.	 South Alabama	 1,477	 29,557	 20
	32.	 Houston	 1,726	 27,623	 16
33.	 UCF	 1,428	 27,139	 19
34.		 Fresno State	 1,463	 26,341	 18
35.		 Georgia Southern	 1,292	 25,853	 20
	36.		 Troy	 1,189	 23,785	 20
	37.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,809	 23,519	 13
	38.		 Long Beach State	 1,375	 22,008	 16
39.	 Georgia Tech	 1,432	 21,486	 15
40.	 Texas State	 1,400	 21,000	 15
	41.		 Kansas State	 2,503	 20,027	 8
	42.		 Virginia	 3,323	 19,940	 6
43.	 Stanford	 1,515	 19,707	 13
	44.		 North Carolina	 1,500	 19,512	 13
	45.		 Creighton	 1,752	 19,278	 11
46.	 UNLV	 1,158	 18,543	 16
47.	 UNC Wilmington	 1,076	 18,302	 17
	48.		 Oregon	 1,407	 18,297	 13
	49.	 Louisville	 1,015	 18,283	 18
	50.		 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,140	 18,250	 16


